—_

© © N o A W N

NN NN N NN N NN 2
L © N o 1A W NN =2 0o LV oo N oV WD = O

Position

General Manager
Executive Advisor

Water Resources Manager
Project Manager

Assistant General Manager
Administrative Manager
Operations Manager
Maintenance Manager
Compliance Manager
Working Foreman
Operator

Operator
Communications Manager
Senior Operator

Operator

Principal Engineer
Information Systems Manager
Operator

Finance Manager

General Manager

Hydro Engineer

Electrician

Operator

Operator

General Manager

General Manager
Operator

Electrician

General Manager

Other Positions Held Special District

Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency
Linda County Water District
Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency
Browns Valley Irrigation District
Olivehurst Public Utility District
Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency
North Yuba Water District

Department

General Fund
General Fund
General Fund
General Fund
General Fund
General Fund
Power Systems
Power Systems
Power Systems
Power Systems
Power Systems
Power Systems
General Fund
Power Systems
Power Systems
Power Systems
General Fund
Power Systems
General Fund
Administration
Power Systems
Power Systems
Power Systems
Power Systems
Administration
Administration
Power Systems
Power Systems
Public Works

Total Wages

$253,264
$214,877
$190,542
$189,774
$188,577
$178,805
$171,627
$171,567
$170,922
$169,956
$167,650
$163,077
$162,560
$162,528
$159,509
$157,332
$156,546
$152,689
$152,298
$152,296
$151,605
$151,207
$148,282
$147,921
$146,132
$145,635
$144,604
$140,719
$140,192

Total Retirement
& Health
Contribution

$71,448
$65,392
$63,278
$61,706
$49,529
$61,456
$58,778
$49,538
$65,793
$59,279
$51,461
$40,713
$44,038
$52,244
$48,014
$47,169
$63,561
$48,005
$38,480
$30,525
$46,471
$58,986
$38,631
$47,975
$35,267
$17,780
$45,008
$47,132
$43,984



30.
31.
32.
33.

34.
35.
36.
37.
38.

39.
40.

41.
42.
43.
44,

45.

46.
47.
48.
49,
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.

56.

Plant Mechanic
Human Resources Manager
Plant Mechanic

Instrumentation/Communicatio
n Technician

Hydro Engineer
Hydro Engineer
Hydro Engineer
Plant Mechanic

Information Systems
Administrator

Plant Mechanic

Procurement & Contracts
Administrator

Power Contracts Administrator
Supervising Hydrographer
Hydro Maintenance Worker

Information Security
Administrator

Hydro Construction Project
Coordinator

Compliance Engineer

WW Plant Supervisor

Safety Records Coordinator
Hydro Maintenance Worker
Operations Manager

Utility Worker

Hydro Maintenance Worker
Operator

Administrative Services Officer

Wastewater Treatment Facility
Chief Plant Operator

Admin Service Manager

Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency

Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency

Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency

Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency

Yuba County Water Agency

Yuba County Water Agency
Linda County Water District
Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency

Power Systems
General Fund
Power Systems

Power Systems

Power Systems
Power Systems
Power Systems
Power Systems

General Fund

Power Systems

Power Systems

General Fund
Power Systems
Power Systems

General Fund

Power Systems

Power Systems
Sewer
Power Systems

Power Systems

Olivehurst Public Utility District Administration

Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency

Power Systems
Power Systems
Power Systems

Power Systems

Olivehurst Public Utility District ' Utility

Browns Valley Irrigation District Administration

$136,948
$133,154
$132,568
$132,392

$131,187
$131,045
$129,240
$128,559
$126,360

$124,763
$122,288

$118,681
$118,464
$116,178
$112,625

$112,126

$109,287
$108,483
$106,960
$105,481
$103,491
$103,337
$102,547
$101,645

$99,836

$95,825

$94,768

$49,635
$58,843
$46,908
$47,349

$30,888
$30,233
$40,264
$46,075
$58,857

$45,784
$57,707

$39,347
$55,528
$44,737
$46,645

$48,442

$39,285
$38,779
$47,166
$43,610
$11,998
$36,194
$41,803
$32,752
$43,616
$33,784

$29,259



57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.

71.

72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.

80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.

Financial Manager

Senior Ditch Tender

Senior Ditch Tender
Associate Accountant
Information Systems Developer
Battalion Chief

Operations Manager
Information Systems Analyst
Operator Trainee

Utility Operator Il
Hydrographer

Leadman

Gis Technician

Environmental Compliance
Officer

Office Manager/Human
Resource Coordinator

Hydro Engineer

Foreman

Accounting Supervisor
District Secretary

Utility Operator llI

Human Resources Analyst
Utility Operator llI

Supervising Electrical
Technician

Information Systems Analyst
Water T&D Specialist

Public Works Engineer
Operator

Operator

Public Information Specialist

Olivehurst Public Utility District
Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency
Olivehurst Public Utility District
Browns Valley Irrigation District
Yuba County Water Agency
Yuba County Water Agency
Olivehurst Public Utility District
Yuba County Water Agency
Browns Valley Irrigation District
Browns Valley Irrigation District

Yuba County Water Agency

Olivehurst Public Utility District

Yuba County Water Agency
Linda County Water District
Yuba County Water Agency
Linda County Water District
Olivehurst Public Utility District
Yuba County Water Agency
Olivehurst Public Utility District
Yuba County Water Agency

Yuba County Water Agency
North Yuba Water District
Olivehurst Public Utility District
Linda County Water District
Linda County Water District
Yuba County Water Agency

Administration
General Fund
General Fund
General Fund
General Fund
Fire
Administration
General Fund
Power Systems
Utility

Power Systems
Utility
Administration

Power Systems

Administration

Power Systems
Water

General Fund
Administration
Utility

General Fund
Utility

Power Systems

General Fund

Water Treatment

Administration
Sewer
Sewer

General Fund

$94,605
$94,063
$93,275
$92,467
$92,111
$91,811
$91,435
$90,126
$88,913
$88,242
$86,219
$86,141
$85,705
$84,955

$84,813

$82,233
$80,549
$80,322
$75,289
$73,411
$73,227
$72,267
$71,935

$71,698
$71,198
$70,780
$70,085
$69,668
$69,078

$28,116
$45,745
$40,922
$32,941
$42,709

$9,002
$31,257
$50,328
$36,680
$25,065
$23,693
$18,788
$20,693
$23,513

$24,724

$36,802
$32,390
$22,851
$20,283
$25,654
$39,745
$28,869
$26,048

$45,977
$37,779
$15,264
$34,797
$34,555
$19,072



86.
87.

88.
89.

90.
91.

92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Water T&D Specialist

Water Operations Project
Manager

Accountant

Administrative Assistant Public
Works

Operator

Water Treatment Plant
Operator

Water T&D Specialist
Clerk-Analyst

Fire Engineer

Administrative Technician

Park Maintenance Coordinator
Fire Engineer

Administrative Technician
Maintenance Worker I

Utility Worker Il

North Yuba Water District
Yuba County Water Agency

Olivehurst Public Utility District
Olivehurst Public Utility District

Linda County Water District
Olivehurst Public Utility District

North Yuba Water District
Yuba County Water Agency
Olivehurst Public Utility District
Yuba County Water Agency
Olivehurst Public Utility District
Olivehurst Public Utility District
Yuba County Water Agency
Linda County Water District

Browns Valley Irrigation District

Water Treatment

General Fund

Administration

Administration

Water
Utility

Water Treatment
LAFCO

Fire

Power Systems

Parks And Recreation
Fire

General Fund

Water

Utility

$67,207
$66,881

$66,400
$66,186

$65,949
$65.810

$65,305
$64,774
$64,276
$63,887
$63,714
$63,492
$63,249
$63,031
$62,520

$37,327
$17,195

$24,089
$27,829

$29,312
$29,392

$33,978
$37,777
$22,733
$44,109

$7,878
$16,148
$40,897
$28,609
$26,057



