	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
1.	General Manager		Yuba County Water Agency	General Fund	\$253,264	\$71,448
2.	Executive Advisor		Yuba County Water Agency	General Fund	\$214,877	\$65,392
3.	Water Resources Manager		Yuba County Water Agency	General Fund	\$190,542	\$63,278
4.	Project Manager		Yuba County Water Agency	General Fund	\$189,774	\$61,706
5.	Assistant General Manager		Yuba County Water Agency	General Fund	\$188,577	\$49,529
6.	Administrative Manager		Yuba County Water Agency	General Fund	\$178,805	\$61,456
7.	Operations Manager		Yuba County Water Agency	Power Systems	\$171,627	\$58,778
8.	Maintenance Manager		Yuba County Water Agency	Power Systems	\$171,567	\$49,538
9.	Compliance Manager		Yuba County Water Agency	Power Systems	\$170,922	\$65,793
10.	Working Foreman		Yuba County Water Agency	Power Systems	\$169,956	\$59,279
11.	Operator		Yuba County Water Agency	Power Systems	\$167,650	\$51,461
12.	Operator		Yuba County Water Agency	Power Systems	\$163,077	\$40,713
13.	Communications Manager		Yuba County Water Agency	General Fund	\$162,560	\$44,038
14.	Senior Operator		Yuba County Water Agency	Power Systems	\$162,528	\$52,244
15.	Operator		Yuba County Water Agency	Power Systems	\$159,509	\$48,014
16.	Principal Engineer		Yuba County Water Agency	Power Systems	\$157,332	\$47,169
17.	Information Systems Manager		Yuba County Water Agency	General Fund	\$156,546	\$63,561
18.	Operator		Yuba County Water Agency	Power Systems	\$152,689	\$48,005
19.	Finance Manager		Yuba County Water Agency	General Fund	\$152,298	\$38,480
20.	General Manager		Linda County Water District	Administration	\$152,296	\$30,525
21.	Hydro Engineer		Yuba County Water Agency	Power Systems	\$151,605	\$46,471
22.	Electrician		Yuba County Water Agency	Power Systems	\$151,207	\$58,986
23.	Operator		Yuba County Water Agency	Power Systems	\$148,282	\$38,631
24.	Operator		Yuba County Water Agency	Power Systems	\$147,921	\$47,975
25.	General Manager		Browns Valley Irrigation District	Administration	\$146,132	\$35,267
26.	General Manager		Olivehurst Public Utility District	Administration	\$145,635	\$17,780
27.	Operator		Yuba County Water Agency	Power Systems	\$144,604	\$45,008
28.	Electrician		Yuba County Water Agency	Power Systems	\$140,719	\$47,132
29.	General Manager		North Yuba Water District	Public Works	\$140,192	\$43,984

30.	Plant Mechanic	Yuba County Water Agency	Power Systems	\$136,948	\$49,635
31.	Human Resources Manager	Yuba County Water Agency	General Fund	\$133,154	\$58,843
32.	Plant Mechanic	Yuba County Water Agency	Power Systems	\$132,568	\$46,908
33.	Instrumentation/Communication Technician	Yuba County Water Agency	Power Systems	\$132,392	\$47,349
34.	Hydro Engineer	Yuba County Water Agency	Power Systems	\$131,187	\$30,888
35.	Hydro Engineer	Yuba County Water Agency	Power Systems	\$131,045	\$30,233
36.	Hydro Engineer	Yuba County Water Agency	Power Systems	\$129,240	\$40,264
37.	Plant Mechanic	Yuba County Water Agency	Power Systems	\$128,559	\$46,075
38.	Information Systems Administrator	Yuba County Water Agency	General Fund	\$126,360	\$58,857
39.	Plant Mechanic	Yuba County Water Agency	Power Systems	\$124,763	\$45,784
40.	Procurement & Contracts Administrator	Yuba County Water Agency	Power Systems	\$122,288	\$57,707
41.	Power Contracts Administrator	Yuba County Water Agency	General Fund	\$118,681	\$39,347
42.	Supervising Hydrographer	Yuba County Water Agency	Power Systems	\$118,464	\$55,528
43.	Hydro Maintenance Worker	Yuba County Water Agency	Power Systems	\$116,178	\$44,737
44.	Information Security Administrator	Yuba County Water Agency	General Fund	\$112,625	\$46,645
45.	Hydro Construction Project Coordinator	Yuba County Water Agency	Power Systems	\$112,126	\$48,442
46.	Compliance Engineer	Yuba County Water Agency	Power Systems	\$109,287	\$39,285
47.	WW Plant Supervisor	Linda County Water District	Sewer	\$108,483	\$38,779
48.	Safety Records Coordinator	Yuba County Water Agency	Power Systems	\$106,960	\$47,166
49.	Hydro Maintenance Worker	Yuba County Water Agency	Power Systems	\$105,481	\$43,610
50.	Operations Manager	Olivehurst Public Utility District	Administration	\$103,491	\$11,998
51.	Utility Worker	Yuba County Water Agency	Power Systems	\$103,337	\$36,194
52.	Hydro Maintenance Worker	Yuba County Water Agency	Power Systems	\$102,547	\$41,803
53.	Operator	Yuba County Water Agency	Power Systems	\$101,645	\$32,752
54.	Administrative Services Officer	Yuba County Water Agency	Power Systems	\$99,836	\$43,616
55.	Wastewater Treatment Facility Chief Plant Operator	Olivehurst Public Utility District	Utility	\$95,825	\$33,784
56.	Admin Service Manager	Browns Valley Irrigation District	Administration	\$94,768	\$29,259

57.	Financial Manager	Olivehurst Public Utility District	Administration	\$94,605	\$28,116
58.	Senior Ditch Tender	Yuba County Water Agency	General Fund	\$94,063	\$45,745
59.	Senior Ditch Tender	Yuba County Water Agency	General Fund	\$93,275	\$40,922
60.	Associate Accountant	Yuba County Water Agency	General Fund	\$92,467	\$32,941
61.	Information Systems Developer	Yuba County Water Agency	General Fund	\$92,111	\$42,709
62.	Battalion Chief	Olivehurst Public Utility District	Fire	\$91,811	\$9,002
63.	Operations Manager	Browns Valley Irrigation District	Administration	\$91,435	\$31,257
64.	Information Systems Analyst	Yuba County Water Agency	General Fund	\$90,126	\$50,328
65.	Operator Trainee	Yuba County Water Agency	Power Systems	\$88,913	\$36,680
66.	Utility Operator III	Olivehurst Public Utility District	Utility	\$88,242	\$25,065
67.	Hydrographer	Yuba County Water Agency	Power Systems	\$86,219	\$23,693
68.	Leadman	Browns Valley Irrigation District	Utility	\$86,141	\$18,788
69.	Gis Technician	Browns Valley Irrigation District	Administration	\$85,705	\$20,693
70.	Environmental Compliance Officer	Yuba County Water Agency	Power Systems	\$84,955	\$23,513
71.	Office Manager/Human Resource Coordinator	Olivehurst Public Utility District	Administration	\$84,813	\$24,724
72.	Hydro Engineer	Yuba County Water Agency	Power Systems	\$82,233	\$36,802
73.	Foreman	Linda County Water District	Water	\$80,549	\$32,390
74.	Accounting Supervisor	Yuba County Water Agency	General Fund	\$80,322	\$22,851
75.	District Secretary	Linda County Water District	Administration	\$75,289	\$20,283
76.	Utility Operator III	Olivehurst Public Utility District	Utility	\$73,411	\$25,654
77.	Human Resources Analyst	Yuba County Water Agency	General Fund	\$73,227	\$39,745
78.	Utility Operator III	Olivehurst Public Utility District	Utility	\$72,267	\$28,869
79.	Supervising Electrical Technician	Yuba County Water Agency	Power Systems	\$71,935	\$26,048
80.	Information Systems Analyst	Yuba County Water Agency	General Fund	\$71,698	\$45,977
81.	Water T&D Specialist	North Yuba Water District	Water Treatment	\$71,198	\$37,779
82.	Public Works Engineer	Olivehurst Public Utility District	Administration	\$70,780	\$15,264
83.	Operator	Linda County Water District	Sewer	\$70,085	\$34,797
84.	Operator	Linda County Water District	Sewer	\$69,668	\$34,555
85.	Public Information Specialist	Yuba County Water Agency	General Fund	\$69,078	\$19,072

86.	Water T&D Specialist	North Yuba Water District	Water Treatment	\$67,207	\$37,327
87.	Water Operations Project Manager	Yuba County Water Agency	General Fund	\$66,881	\$17,195
88.	Accountant	Olivehurst Public Utility District	Administration	\$66,400	\$24,089
89.	Administrative Assistant Public Works	Olivehurst Public Utility District	Administration	\$66,186	\$27,829
90.	Operator	Linda County Water District	Water	\$65,949	\$29,312
91.	Water Treatment Plant Operator	Olivehurst Public Utility District	Utility	\$65,810	\$29,392
92.	Water T&D Specialist	North Yuba Water District	Water Treatment	\$65,305	\$33,978
93.	Clerk-Analyst	Yuba County Water Agency	LAFCO	\$64,774	\$37,777
94.	Fire Engineer	Olivehurst Public Utility District	Fire	\$64,276	\$22,733
95.	Administrative Technician	Yuba County Water Agency	Power Systems	\$63,887	\$44,109
96.	Park Maintenance Coordinator	Olivehurst Public Utility District	Parks And Recreation	\$63,714	\$7,878
97.	Fire Engineer	Olivehurst Public Utility District	Fire	\$63,492	\$16,148
98.	Administrative Technician	Yuba County Water Agency	General Fund	\$63,249	\$40,897
99.	Maintenance Worker II	Linda County Water District	Water	\$63,031	\$28,609
100.	Utility Worker II	Browns Valley Irrigation District	Utility	\$62,520	\$26,057